PRODUCT PURITY PART # VALVE
ACETYLENE
ATOMIC
ABSORPTION 2.6 99.6% ACE-26-300 510 < 4000 PPM (combined)
AIR
ULTRA ZERO 0.1 - AIR-UZ-300 590 <0.1 ppm <3 ppm <1 ppm <1 ppm
ZERO 1.0 - AIR-ZE-300 590 <1 ppm
EXTRA DRY - - AIR-ED-300 590 <8 ppm
ARGON
RESEARCH 6.0 99.9999% CDI-50-60 580 <0.2 ppm <0.1 ppm <0.2 ppm <0.1 ppm <0.1ppm <0.4 ppm
CHROMATOGRAPH 5.5 99.9995% ARG-55-XX 580 <1 ppm <0.1 ppm <1 ppm <3 ppm
NITROGEN FREE 5.0 99.9990% ARG-NF-XX 580 <2 ppm <0.5 ppm <2 ppm <4 ppm
UHP 5.0 99.999% ARG-50-300 580 <1 ppm <0.5 ppm <1 ppm
PREPURIFIED 4.8 99.998% ARG-48-300 580 <5 ppm <2 ppm <5 ppm
ZERO 4.8 99.998% ARG-ZE-300 580 <0.5 ppm
RESEARCH 5.0 99.999% CDI-50-50 320 <1 ppm <0.5 ppm <2 ppm <0.1 ppm <1 ppm
Scientific 4.8 99.998% CDI-48-50 320 <2 ppm <2 ppm <3 ppm <1 ppm
LASER 4.5 99.995% CDI-45-50 320 <5 ppm <1 ppm <5 ppm
COLEMAN/
INSTRUMENT 4.0 99.99% CDI-40-50 320 <20 ppm <10 ppm <50 ppm
ANAEROBIC 3.0 99.9% CDI-30-50 320 <20 ppm
BONE DRY 2.8 99.8% CDI-28-50 320 <20 ppm
HELIUM
GRADE 7 7.0 99.99999% HEL-70-300 580 <50 ppb <20 ppb <50 ppb <20 ppb <20 ppb <50 ppb
RESEARCH 6.0 99.9999% HEL-60-300 580 <0.2 ppm <0.1 ppm <0.2 ppm <0.1 ppm <0.1 ppm <0.4 ppm
CHROMATOGRAPH 5.5 99.9995% HEL-55-XX 580 <1 ppm <0.5 ppm <1 ppm <3 ppm
UHP 5.0 99.999% HEL-50-300 580 <1 ppm <0.5 ppm <1 ppm
PREPURIFIED 4.7 99.997% HEL-47-300 580 <5 ppm <5 ppm
ZERO 4.8 99.998% HEL-48-300 580 <0.5 ppm
HYDROGEN
RESEARCH 6.0 99.9996% HYD-60-300 350 <0.2 ppm < 0.1 ppm <0.5 ppm <0.3 ppm
Grade 5.5 5.5 99.9995% HYD-55-300 350 <0.5 ppm <0.2 ppm <2 ppm <0.2 ppm <0.1 ppm <2 ppm
UHP^ 5.0 99.999% HYD-50-300 350 <1 ppm <0.5 ppm <1 ppm <5 ppm
ZERO 4.5 99.995% HYD-45-300 350 <0.5 ppm
PREPURIFIED 4.0 99.99% HYD-40-300 350 <20 ppm <10 ppm
NITROGEN
RESEARCH 6.0 99.9999% NIT-60-300 580 <0.2 ppm <0.1 ppm <0.2 ppm <0.1 ppm <0.1 ppm
CHROMATOGRAPH 5.5 99.9995% NIT-55-XX 580 <1 ppm <0.1 ppm <1 ppm <1 ppm <1 ppm
UHP 5.0 99.999% NIT-50-300 580 <1 ppm <0.5 ppm <1 ppm
ZERO 4.8 99.998% NIT-ZE-300 580 - -
PREPURIFIED 4.8 99.998% NIT-48-300 580 <5 ppm
Oxygen Free 4.8 99.998% NIT-OF-300 580 <0.5 ppm -
NITROUS OXIDE
ATOMIC
ABSORPTION 2.6 99.6% N20-26-50 326
OXYGEN
RESEARCH*** 5.0 99.999% OXY-50-300 540 <0.5 ppm <1 ppm <5 ppm
UHP** 4.3 99.993% OXY-43-300 540 <0.5 ppm <3 ppm <10 ppm
ZERO 2.8 99.8% OXY-28-300 540 <0.5 ppm
EXTRA DRY 2.6 99.6% OXY-26-300 540 <10 ppm
**O2-UHP <40 ppm Ar <5 ppm
- -
- -
- -
- -
99.998%
-
<0.5
<5 ppm
-
Ar
ppb = Parts Per Billion THC = Total Hydrocarbons
-
- -
99.8%
ppm = Parts Per Million
***O2-RESEARCH
- -
- -
<0.1 ppm
99.6% - -
-
- - -
- - -
-- -
- - -
99.993% - -
99.999% <1 ppm
- -
* N20-AA: AIR<2000 ppm
<30 ppm *
- - -
- - -
- -
* -
- -
-
-
- -
- -
99.8%
- -
-
- -
- -
- - 99.99%
- -
- - -
99.995%
CARBON DIOXIDE
99.999%
- - - 99.9%
- - -
-
19.5% - 23.5% - - - -
19.5% - 23.5% - - -
 < 20 PPM PH3
19.5% - 23.5% -
N2
- - - -
CONTAMINATE LEVELS (UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED AS %)
PURE GAS GRADE SPECIFICATIONS
GR
AD
E
O2 THC* H2O CO CO2